
DEPARTMENT TITLE Name EMAIL EXTENSION

12 Plus 12 Plus O'Shay Columbus ocolumbus@12plus.org

Administration Lead Educator Scott Shanklin sshanklin@camden.k12.nj.us 34464 / 64427

Administration Principal Gloria Vega gmartinezvega@camden.k12.nj.us 65605

Athletics Athletics Director Mark Phillips mphillips@camden.k12.nj.us 34452

Athletics Trainer Dorrel Morrison dmorrison@camden.k12.nj.us

Attendance Drop-Out Prevention Officer Pamela Clark pamelaclark@camden.k12.nj.us

Attendance Drop-Out Prevention Officer Tommy Clark tommyclark@camden.k12.nj.us 65560

Attendance Manager Camalime Nathaniel cnathaniel@camden.k12.nj.us 38521

Business Ed. Teacher Gilliard Meyers gmeyers@camden.k12.nj.us

Camden Enrollment Camden Enrollment Veronica/Joey 856-536-3999

Clerk Clerk Isabel Nunez inunez@camden.k12.nj.us

Clerk Clerk Wanda Perez wperez@camden.k12.nj.us 34426

Clerk Clerk Kiana Roman kroman@camden.k12.nj.us 34400

Climate and Culture Dean Malik  Brown melikbrown@camden.k12.nj.us

Climate and Culture Coordinator Theresa Thoulouis tthoulouis@camden.k12.nj.us 64356

Climate and Culture Dean Kenneth Avent kavent@camden.k12.nj.us 64371

Climate and Culture Coordinator Mathew Marshall mmarshall@camden.k12.nj.us 34425

Conference Room Conference Room Main Office Conference Room 34440

Facilities Head Custodian Pablo Solano psolano@camden.k12.nj.us

Facilities Custodian Hector Acevedo hacevedo@camden.k12.nj.us

Facilities Custodian Tamyra Langston tlangston@camden.k12.nj.us

Facilities Custodian Luis Molina lamolina2@camden.k12.nj.us

Facilities Custodian Ramon Rodriguez RRodriquez@camden.k12.nj.us

Facilities Custodian Adolph Saxton asaxton@camden.k12.nj.us

Facilities Custodian Shamonique Whitaker-Eaddy swhitaker@camden.k12.nj.us

Facilities Custodian Mustaffa Grant mustuffagrant@camden.k12.nj.us

Guidance Guidance Counselor Dina Smith dlsmith@camden.k12.nj.us 34505

Guidance Guidance Counselor Cynthia King cking@camden.k12.nj.us 20410

Health Services Nurse Christa Vraga CVarga@camden.k12.nj.us 34433

Health Services Nurse Anetra Swain anetraswain@camden.k12.nj.us 34432

Phys Ed. Teacher William Maldonado wmaldonado@camden.k12.nj.us Use personal #

Phys Ed. Teacher Jeremy  Pond jpond@camden.k12.nj.us

Phys Ed. Teacher Kyle Dabkowski kdabkowski@camden.k12.nj.us

School Base Youth Services School Base Youth Services Kevin Waters kwaters@camden.k12.nj.us 34553

School Base Youth Services School Base Youth Services Jennifer Rodriguez jenniferrodriguez@camden.k12.nj.us

School Base Youth Services School Base Youth Services Neidtikka Morris neidtikkamorris@camden.k12.nj.us

School Base Youth Services School Base Youth Services Glen Jackson glenjackson@camden.k12.nj.us

School Base Youth Services School Base Youth Services Yalonda Moore yamoore@camden.k12.nj.us 34550

School Support Family Operations Coordinator Offer Sent

School Support Family Operations Coordinator Offer Sent 34421

School Support Operations Specialist Sanchi Young syoung@camden.k12.nj.us

Security Officer Enrique Acevedo EAcevedo@camden.k12.nj.us

Security Officer Perry DeJesus pdejesus@camden.k12.nj.us

Security Officer Jamie Middleton jmiddleton@camden.k12.nj.us

Security Officer Quincy Fletcher QFletcher@camden.k12.nj.us

Security Officer Marc White marcwhite@camden.k12.nj.us

Security Officer Robert Williams rawilliams@camden.k12.nj.us

Security Officer Curtis Surratt csurratt@camden.k12.nj.us

Security Senior Manager Zoltan Garay zgaray@camden.k12.nj.us

Security Manager Linda Carter lcarter@camden.k12.nj.us

Security Security Officer Irma Sanchez / ETC iisanchez@camden.k12.nj.us 34590 /34591

SOAR Teacher Vacant

SOAR Principal Aaron Bullock aaronbullock@camden.k12.nj.us

SOAR Senior Manager Kandace Butler kbutler@camden.k12.nj.us 64396/34481



DEPARTMENT TITLE Name EMAIL EXTENSION

SOAR Biology Teacher Thomas Herrera therrera@camden.k12.nj.us>

SOAR English Teacher Donita Nero dnero@camden.k12.nj.us

SOAR Phys Ed. Teacher Jeana Harris jeharris@camden.k12.nj.us

Special Services Child Study Team Kathleen McCourt kmccourt@camden.k12.nj.us 65672

Special Services Child Study Team Katherine Winterbottom kwinterbottom@camden.k12.nj.us 34533

Special Services Child Study Team Juanita Thomas juthomas@camden.k12.nj.us 34531

Special Services Paraprofessional Melissa Rivera melissarivera@camden.k12.nj.us

Special Services Paraprofessional Lashana Standard lstandard@camden.k12.nj.us

Special Services Paraprofessional Lumary Irrizary lirizarry@camden.k12.nj.us

Special Services Paraprofessional Berlinda Pitts bapitts@camden.k12.nj.us

Special Services Paraprofessional Johanna Velazquez jvelazquez@camden.k12.nj.us

Special Services Paraprofessional Erica Aquino eaquino@camden.k12.nj.us

Special Services Paraprofessional Jared Ray jray@camden.k12.nj.us

Special Services Paraprofessional Tony Roberson troberson@camden.k12.nj.us

Special Services Paraprofessional Adria Williams acwilliams@camden.k12.nj.us

Teacher Teacher Vacant 34602

ESL Teacher LaShan Netterville lnetterville@camden.k12.nj.us 34604

ESL Teacher Patricia Wallace pwallace@camden.k12.nj.us 34606

JROTC Teacher  Luis Navarrete lnavarrete@camden.k12.nj.us 34424

Art Teacher Shabree Crisdon scrisdon@camden.k12.nj.us 34151

JROTC Teacher Andrew Lyons alyons@camden.k12.nj.us 34425

Art Teacher David Donohue ddonohue@camden.k12.nj.us 34153

Spanish Teacher Samuel Washington swashington@camden.k12.nj.us 34251

English Teacher  Dolores  Gibbs dgibbs@camden.k12.nj.us 34701

English Teacher Di'Mia Streater dmiaStreater@camden.k12.nj.us 34702

English Teacher Lisa McCoog lmccoog@camden.k12.nj.us 34703

Spanish Teacher Samuel Washington swashington@camden.k12.nj.us 34704

English Teacher Tamika Elliot/ Aaron Banks telliot@camden.k12.nj.us 34705

School Nutrition School Nutrition Arlethia Brown abrown@camden.k12.nj.us

School Nutrition School Nutrition Arlethia Brown abrown@camden.k12.nj.us

English Teacher Theodore Munz tmunz@camden.k12.nj.us 34706

Social Studies Teacher Ira Braverman ibraverman@camden.k12.nj.us 34324

CTE Teacher Albert Beltre abeltre@camden.k12.nj.us 34204

CTE Teacher Dominick Schiavone dschiavone@camden.k12.nj.us 34210

SPED Teacher Denise Opal dopal@camden.k12.nj.us 34214

SPED Teacher Suzanne Platt splatt@camden.k12.nj.us 34215

Science Teacher Donna Disher ddischer@camden.k12.nj.us 34216

JAG Teacher Jacqueline Parr 34217

Spanish Teacher Ana Garzon agarzon@camden.k12.nj.us 34304

History Teacher Wendy Timmons  wtimmons@camden.k12.nj.us 34219

Science Teacher Daphne Palmer dpalmer@camden.k12.nj.us 34225

Science Teacher Daphne Palmer dpalmer@camden.k12.nj.us 34228

Science Teacher Wanda Cruz wcruz@camden.k12.nj.us 34229

Science Teacher Desiree Nemec DNemec@camden.k12.nj.us 34230

Science Teacher Rosa Sarita RSarita@camden.k12.nj.us 34225

Science Teacher Chukwunweike Ashiedu cashiedu@camden.k12.nj.us 34424

Math Teacher Lyonel Dugue ldugue@camden.k12.nj.us 34301

Math Teacher  Patricia Pinzino/Mr. Joseph Inverso psilpe@camden.k12.nj.us ; jinverso@camden.k12.nj.us 34302

Math Teacher  Patricia Pinzino/Mr. Joseph Inverso psilpe@camden.k12.nj.us ; jinverso@camden.k12.nj.us 34303

Math Teacher  William Furman wfurman@camden.k12.nj.us 34313

Social Studies Teacher Constantine Kazameas ckazameas@camden.k12.nj.us 34314

Math Teacher  Natalya
 Shedlovsky /  Nhu Nguyen

nshedlovskiy@camden.k12.nj.us ; nnguyen@camden.
k12.nj.us

34315

Math Teacher Alido Rivera arivera@camden.k12.nj.us 34316
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Math Teacher  Cynthia Elder celder@camden.k12.nj.us 34317

Social Studies Teacher Jaime Sia jsia@camden.k12.nj.us 34318

Bi-Ligual Social Studies Teacher Genaro Borrero gborrero@camden.k12.nj.us 34323

Social Studies Teacher Victoria Pellot vpellot@camden.k12.nj.us 34326

Bi-Lingual Social Studies / ESL Teacher Carmen Collins carmen.collins@camden.k12.nj.us 34327

World Language Teacher  Veronica Baez vbaez@camden.k12.nj.us 34328

Social Studies Teacher Jonathan Pollard JPollard@camden.k12.nj.us 34329

Social Studies Teacher  Michaell  Warren mwarren@camden.k12.nj.us 34330

SPED Teacher Cheryl Wynn cwynn@camden.k12.nj.us 34332

Teacher Teacher 34338

Science Teacher Mark Unger munger@camden.k12.nj.us 34224

CTE Teacher Daniel Montes drmontes@camden.k12.nj.us 34103

Teacher Teacher Vacant 34106

Music Teacher  Kim Hunter khunter@camden.k12.nj.us 34114

Teacher Teacher Vacant 34115

Art Teacher Seth Aheikpor sahiekpor@camden.k12.nj.us 34128

CTE Teacher Dorothy Cordero dcordero@camden.k12.nj.us 34138


